RANKING CIRCUITO MASPALOMAS GOLF 2025

Clasificacidn
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH
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CP39774004
CP29938645
CP17748522
CP03263957
CP35249475
CP01380200
CP03925583
CP35239398
CP17437337
CP39381644
CP01924178
CP01893581
CP03263056
CP17244681
CP03955835
CP00394636
CP01778037
CP01907536
CP39494587
CP00945530
CP03398913
CP03348742
CP29922533
CP03390057
CP29778911

Nombre

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS
AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

KWEON , JUNG-WOO

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
NO KANG, HO YEONG

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

ROMAN ROCA, LUIS

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE
ROSSI, GIORGIO

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUIS
BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL
AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO

ILIEV, IVAN

ROSSI, MASSIMO

HELLENAES , THOR

Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 )5 J6

M 41 M 193 33 37 34 28 27 34
M 16 S 185 31 26 34 32 30 32
M 40 S 184 33 29 29 30 35 28
M 35 S 183 30 33 29 23 37 31
M 83 M 175 33 33 27 25 22 35
M 39 S 165 30 33 36 31 35
M 10,0 S 162 23 25 26 31 25 32
M 11,2 S 154 33 24 20 23 23 31
M 57 S 151 33 31 31 28 28

M 86 S 142 24 23 31 28 36
M 58 S 140 30 25 24 31 30

M 72 M 137 28 18 33 34 24
M 71 S 135 26 26 28 30 25

M 85 S 128 25 23 28 26 26
M 142 M 127 23 20 18 17 22 27
M 49 S 123 27 39 27 30

M -311 120 39 37 44
M -1,7 ) 117 31 42 44
M 115 M 116 33 26 23 34
M 22,7 S 111 23 11 12 13 20 32
M 179 S 103 15 14 11 19 20 24
M 21,1 M 101 1517 14 17 14 24
M 17,8 S 100 28 16 13 19 24
M 169 S 98 23 20 17 11 27
M 15 S 98 32 33 33



26
27

29
30
31

34
35
36

38

43
44
45
46
47

49
50

52

54

55
56

CP17940671
CP00056648
CP35892293
CP26374148
CP29248697
CP03933948
CP07972007
CP01432400
CP03434979
CP01060714
CP01296967
CP03367907
CP17748521
CP01896466
CP01908063
CP03277281
CP01320314
CP17363926
CP01430546
CP00949193
CP03785922
CP01759935
CP39810063
CP01384476
CP39728333
CP17909669
CP03448902
CP01455443
CP39722467
CP39478609
CP01900700

CHOI MELIAN, SONG

LU WANG, HUACHENG

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS
FRIESTAD, JEPPE

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
HUNGER , KARSTEN

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN

SOSA SANTANA, JOSE CARMELO
PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

JEON , WON-SUK

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER
VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO
JOHER, MAIJDI

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO

GARCIA MINGUELL, CARLOS
ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA

SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
BRANDT, FRANK

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL
ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, JUAN CARLOS
SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
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12,1
14,3
4,9
7,3
7,2
21,9
18,3
16,7
17,6
8,1
16,7
0,3
11,9
0,7
-2,6
21,7
19,4
1,5
24,7
3,3
0,8
8,9
15,8
9,1
23,2
9,4
13,2
3,1
20,8
8,7
10,6

M

97
96
96
86
81
80
80
80
79
77
76
76
73
73
73
73
73
72
70
69
68
66
66
65
64
64
63
63
62
58
57

28
16
16
27
30

26

27
25

16

20

15

22

27

23
14
33

10
15
18
20
26

17

17
17
35
10
26

19

29
29
11
17
19

23
39
17

13

22

13

33

15
24

14

19
18
32
28

12

20

21

37

14

35
35

13

33

15
23

24
17
31
29
24
12
12

15
30

25
38
38
14

37
13
35
35
33
17
26
19

15
28
16

30

31
28

19

16
14

27

11
26
35
15
34

29
39

31

32



59

61

65

68

72

74

76

79

80

81

83

85

CP00977127
CP29449860
1013657857
CP01327972
CP39370873
CP01818196
CP00490053
VB13366340
CP01897445
CP26979274
CP03924015
CP35054391
CP01456916
CP03801542
CP39497998
CP26892224
CP01982108
CP39986680
CP17090802
CP39421833
CP01326234
CP17371667
CP03102071
CP03325207
CP29396403
CP35965814
CP03210454
CP00050153
CP00405388
CP01391370
CP01391369

VIDAL BETT, MARIANO

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

TAYLOR, NEIL

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
JAGERBRAND, LEIF

ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA
CABRERA MONZON, JUAN

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LUDTKE, EVELIN

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES, JAIME

CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO
DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

MONZON PULIDO, PEDRO

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
REINHARD, WANDA

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO

LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO
NETTEBROCK , FRANK

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS
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12,9
13,4
11,2
11,6
18,0
10,6
7,7
10,8
4,2
25,5
8,4
9,3
22,3
21,7
20,6
11,4
14,4
16,0
9,5
20,7
14,8
23,5
20,7
18,3
14,0
8,9
14,6
13,6
8,4 S
15,1 S
17,2 S

57
57
56
56
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
47
45
45
44
44
43
43
43

25
23

27
27
27

20
15

18
26

17
17

18

25

14
26

16

12

26
12

18

29
19

30

25
10
11
12

23
11
16

21

16
22

20

16
25

24
20

16
20
18
21
15
12

12

24

25

15

29

29

33

12

10

10
30

20
24
17

13

21

28

31
31

13

31

26
26
24
34

27

28

26
26



89

94

101

104

107

109

110

113

115

117

CP03898748
CP39955318
CP01756177
CP29396404
CP01945397
CP01768294
CP29383313
CP03426561
CP03445862
CP39321514
CP01343407
CP03994407
CP03406732
CP17367922
CP35444044
CP01943618
CP18403336
CP26348770
CP29404577
CP17942863
XX0004711X
VB04155135
CP17205868
CP01412367
CP01412366
7707450217
CP01169132
VB04732871
CP01643975
CP29340192
CP00940272

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

PEREZ TORRES, M2 MATILDE

VARELA MAXIMINO, BERTOA

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA, JUAN
DONADIOS DE LA DONADIOS DE LA FUENTE, Ml
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA

SIU CHU YUN,TAK

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ POCH, DANIEL

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE
SUKHNI, SAMIR

PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA, OCTAVIO
ARTILES SANJUAN, HUGO

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO
STADNIK, RENATA

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO

LITTLE, MARTIN

VALLEJO MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER

GARCIA MONTANER, LUCAS

MALCOLM POCH, ANA

SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA

GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER

ITITTIMILILLILLLITLLLLLLLLLLTLLLLTLL

5,0

7,1

25,9
17,2
15,1
11,4
17,3
-2,6
20,5
19,4
12,6
16,8
17,3
18,8
16,0
17,2
22,0
14,1
26,2
21,3
14,2
20,2
15,3
17,8
17,1
21,8
0,6

26,5
20,5
14,0
4,8

43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33

23

21

14

14
28

12
23
20
11
10
25
13

17

13

18
18

14 20

33

21

15

18

11

21
14

15

14

22

23
11

12

19

14
13

41

18

16
13

13

16
15
12

12

14

20

19
23

18

17

11

14

35
10

14
23

13

23
39

13

36
18
18
35



121

131

137

144

CP03340782
CP29971211
CP03995824
CP01134935
CP03434649
CP39455939
CP01982244
CP03764961
CP26981803
CP01778907
CP01376630
CP01386387
CP26489312
CP29429112
CP39460519
CP00073758
CP03044119
CP26797206

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR

GUNDERSEN , ARE

DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE
PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL

HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO

VEZA PEREZ, JAVIER

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

MENDEZ BENITEZ, IGNACIO
CABALLERO LEON, FERNANDO

MARTIN MATILLA, CARMEN

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN
BARBER, WILLIAM

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

ETCHEBARNE MACKENZIE, TOMAS ANDRES
GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL

CHANG GARCIA, ADAL

CMO04153661 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

CP26764893
CP01746469
CP39478608
CP39151571
CP01064374
CP01453133
CP01265928
CP01497970
SUE-000000
CP17457458
CP03798960
CP26001518

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN
OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
BRUQUETAS CASTRO, OLGA

MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO

VAN DE WALLE RODRIGUEZ, MERCEDES
CABRERA GIL, CARLOS

ZAPPALA, GIORGIO

NAVARRO MESA, SOFIA

HENNING, JOHANSEN

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
MARTIN, GREG JOHN

CANTERO FABER, CARLOS

LTI TLETLLLLLLLLLLITLEL(LLLSL(LKLLL

8,1
9,7
5,7
12,5
25,6
21,5
14,4
22,2
27,0
3,5
29,3
-1,6
36,9
10,0
22,3
5,1
2,6
36,0
9,7
12,6
20,9
30,9
6,2
23,3
6,0
10,0
12,5
17,9
9,2
4,8
27,0

S

Ty rgg T g

33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29

32
32
32
32

31
16

30
30
14

8
17
15

29

8 16

17

17 12
29

15

30

33
33
32
32
24

16

15
31
31
31

25

30
30
29
29

29



150

154

163

170

172

174

180

CP00312466
CP01391367
CP03415606
CP26912993
CP01100815
CP01986561
CP35886715
CP35340389
CP26344829
CP35096219
CP03241443
CP01262433
CP01139140
CP26193214
CP26962240
CP03806525
CP01133048
CP01920844
CP01952018
CP03376623
CP01411302
CP29406200
CP01126479
CP03404566
LV57913501
CP01075841
CP17889306
CP03485289
CP03940560
CP01910098
CP01456915

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO
SARMIENTO SANCHEZ, SAMUEL

REY ACAL, MARCOS

GONZALEZ ERIKSSON, FERNANDO
RAMOS VALENCIA, PAULINO
QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL
MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
DE BETHENCOURT GALLEGO, JUAN LUIS
DUQUE DE LARA, MANUEL FERNANDO
MARRERO SUAREZ, ISIDRO OLIVER
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE

JAEN BONNY, JAVIER

GONZALEZ BARSH, FERNANDO
GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
HENDRIKS, NEIL

DOMINGUEZ BRUQUETAS, JUAN CARLOS
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

ROMAN BARBERO, FRANCISCO
MESEGUER RIQUELME, MARIA ANGELES
ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE

MONIZ JULIA, RAFAEL

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
BIONDO, GIUSEPPE

LUCA, PIETRO

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

T LTLETLLLLLLLLTLELLCLLCLLCLLKLSL(LLLL

82 M
12,0 S
235 S
43 M
93 M
14,9
9,2
16,2
15,2
24,0
23,0
14,7
16,3
19,8
25,8
20,0
4,7
12,7
23,3
27,0
3,8
23,1
6,6
16,9
11,3
27,1
17,3
9,4
24,9
13,5
24,3 S

28
28

28
27

27

13 13
510 11
26
26
26
13 13
9 17

14

23
23
8 9 6
23
10 12

17

18

11

23
14

11

27
27
27
27

27
27

25

24
24



189

195

198

201

208

211

CP03813581
CP26511815
CP00614609
CP03923122
CP01163350
CP00482036
CP26440712
CP26963016
CP00945163
CP17382127
CP01974104
CP00891379
CP00891422
CP03908685
CP01266310
CP01744505
CP17318011
CP09413126
GC61916369
CP03997122
CP29800786
CP35914551
CP26997872
CP01069626
CP26489309
CP01909301
CP17128601
CP01383669
CP26001514
CP26472323
CP01981405

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO
ZHANG , KANGCHANG

OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI

VAN DER FELTZ , FRANK
FIGUEROA GARCIA, DIEGO
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER
MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO
MEDINA EUGENIO, JOSE MANUEL
BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA
MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS
PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES
TORRES OJEDA, FELIX

PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ZACARIAS
MAGNEE CROUQUET, FRANCOIS
CAAMANO CASTRO, JOSE MANUEL
ALONSO LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN
LADISLAV , NEMETH

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
ROMERO COVO, JOSE LUIS
SUAREZ FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER
LLINAS TORRES, JORGE

SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL
COTELLA GUARROCHENA, LUCIO
MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, JULIAN
TRUJUEQUE DEL POZO, IVAN
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLILLILITLETMLLLELLLLSL(LKLLL

18,8 S
20,6 S
9,5
12,1
12,6
19,3
19,1
22,7
20,2
17,7
14,9
24,6
25,3
9,6
24,7
23,4
17,3
15,9
12,1
15,0
15,6
24,2
29,0
8,4
36,3
26,3
9,2
10,0 M
54,0 M
11,1 M
22,8 S

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16

22

21
21

12
18
17
17

22

21

22

13

22

19

17

21

20

19

13
22
22
21
21

20
20

19

10

14



220

225

242

CP01941014
CP03391377
CP01978172
CP01076091
CP26057808
CP26058280
CP26476678
CP03084049
CP26169852
CP01922641
CP26980991
CP29806541
CP29069623
CP26981398
CP39423734
CP01950731
CP17988545
CP01262290
CP26962391

ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, FRANCISCO JAVIEM

BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS
DUMBADZE , TEONA

MOLINA IGLESIAS, FRANCISCO
JEONG LEE, MOU SEOP

KIM, GI HYEON

RAVELO, LYDIA

SCHROEDER , RAIMUND ERNST
SUAREZ CABALLERO, IGNACIO
MORAN RIVERO, LUIS

BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO

LIND, HENRIK

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO
PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
NARANJO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS
GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO

AMD748669(JELVEZ SERRA, JULIO CESAR

CP01166821

SERNA BARRERA, MARIA LUISA

GC61913349 COBAS TUNEZ, CARLOS

CP03494446
CP01982986
CP26884190
CP17771512
CP03924084
CP07419851
CP17340386
CP17390919
CP01788999

DE LA LLAVE CADAHIA, JAVIER

DE TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN

LOPEZ PENATE, JOSE BALTASAR
LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

LTLLLLILLITMLILLLITMLLLLL(LLCLLSLCELLILLITTLLL L

22,0
13,0
14,9
16,0
15,6
18,8
25,7
31,8
20,4
13,9
16,8
28,0
17,5
26,3
15,6
15,0
19,3
20,2
17,6
23,8
19,9
29,8
28,0
25,4
15,0
19,7
19,8
24,8
22,1
18,5
14,0

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

14
14
13

16
16

16

6 4 6

14
14

14
14

14
14
14

15

14

16
16
16

11
15
15

14
14
14
14

15
15

14



248

257

260

268

271

CP03904354
CP29772874
CP26884191
CP26960594
CP18401189
8845302218
8845299982
CP35948203
CP01109576
CP26935153
CP03278133
CP39073961
CP26466087
CP03443087
CP01074354
CP17369028
CP26744088
CP35431633
XX0002630X
CP01402835
CP03375916
CP35807566
CP00498893
CP26449015
CP07949062
CP39975557
CP35237418
CP35423738
CP39437348
CP26982643
CP01510852

PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
KREMMLING , ANKE

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

LIM SUN, DAE SOO

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL
SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA

FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE AGUSTIN
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER
SABIRON MARIANA, AITOR
GOEDECKE, LUTZ

GARCIA FERRER, M2 ANGELES
FUSETTI, GIANCARLO

XIA SHEN, HAI WEN

RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO
CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE
CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
LEY FLORIT, MARIA DEL CARMEN
ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA
ALVAREZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
BLANCO ACOSTA, FRANCISCO
DIETZ, SABINE

PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN
IZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
VILAR ALVAREZ, CELESTINO JAVIER
PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

LTI ITTTLLILLITLLE T T TTL

22,5
27,4
18,7
17,0
16,4
26,8
21,4
17,1
14,3
25,2
26,3
38,9
17,1
26,5
24,2
20,9
27,9
23,4
22,1
26,6
18,3
25,3
22,1
30,6
19,7
23,0
20,5
25,0
28,1
27,0
29,1

12
12

13

13

12
12
12

3

10

13

10

10

13

12
12

11
11

10
10

10

12

10



277

289

295

300

304

CP39981843

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA

CM15352756 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

CP00469869
CP35470596
CP26322416
CP03924082
CP39098832
CP39964238
CP00970980
CP35421825
CP00931293
CP01382260
CP26470338
CP39431842
CP39400934
CP35966493
CP26171935
CP26946521
CP35320069
CP03982556
CP39082129
CP26800745
CP39097973
CP01262406
CP01262407
CP01315946
CP03492109
CP39975272
CP26909873
CP39980115
CP03378751

ALEMAN PEREZ, JAVIER

VEGA RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN

BURRI, DORIS

CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO

TERRE GARCIA ORTEGA, JOSE PEDRO
VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA

TRUJILLO LOPEZ, ERNESTO
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS
JURADO POVEDANO, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL
PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA

SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, M2 GABRIELA
VILLALOBOS DIAZ, CARLOS

RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.
GARCIA BENITEZ, SONIA MARIA

GO GALVAN, REGINAPAZ

MATELUNA CARRENO, LAWRENCE

7T T T T T T T ITTTTLLLLS T

19,5
32,2
54,0
30,7
23,6
22,1
27,3
13,0
23,5
15,8
25,7
30,0
34,0
28,1
16,9
27,4
23,6
18,8
28,7
27,3
38,7
27,1
42,8
23,1
32,0
30,9
47,0
27,5
31,3
39,1
28,0

W b~ AP PP uUuutul ol OO O O O O NN N NN N N NN NN NN 00 oo

N NN 00 00

Ul

N



CP26001509 TORRES CABRERA, GINES CRISTIAN
CP35417861 MATEO CAZORLA, JOSE MIGUEL

307 CP35423739 FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL

CP39950874 GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX

309 CP35170421 SANCHEZ ARMAS, ANGEL

CP01791755 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUADALL

311 CP39992117 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA CARMEN

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia

O 00 N O UL b WN B

[EY
o

12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20

Nombre

CP39774004 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS
CP35249475 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK
CP17748522 KWEON, JUNG-WOO
CP29938645 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

CP01380200 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
CP39381644 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
CP17244681 CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE
CP17437337 NO KANG, HO YEONG
CP01893581 ROMAN ROCA, LUIS

CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
CP01924178 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
CP00394636 PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN
CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
CP35892293 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
CP01778037 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUIS
CP26374148 NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS
CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE

CP29778911 HELLENAES, THOR

CP01060714 SOSA SANTANA, JOSE CARMELO

M
M
M
M
M
F

S EYEYEIEIEIEIEIEIEIEIEYEYE I I I 4
x
o

33,0
32,9
30,4
20,6
18,4
30,7
39,9

Hcp
4,1
8,3
3,5
4,0
1,6
3,9
8,6
8,5
5,7
7,2
7,1
5,8
4,9
-1,7
4,9
-3,1
7,3
7,2
1,5
8,1

O R R NN W W

Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 )6

215
213
201
200
191
184
181
174
171
166
166
164
143
109
107
107
103
101
98

97

43
41
34
35
36
34

36
35
38
33
38
37

37

39
39
35
31
26
36
31
31
36
21
32
29
43
29
37

32

36
33
31
31
34
39
31
36
36

34
27
30

35
34
32

30
31
25
32
32
33
39
34
32
39
36
36
33

36
34
34

33
28

30
28
40
38
30

36

32
40
31
34

39
34
32
34
30
33
37

37
41
36
33
33
42
44
37

28

41

41



21
22
24

26
27

30
31

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

42

45

47

50

CP01384476
CP17909669
CP17363926
CP00949193
CP03367907
CP39478609
CP35054391
CP03924015
CP01896466
CP03785922
CP00490053
CP01455443
CP01908063
CP35965814
CP01897445
CP00405388
CP39955318
CP03898748
CP03340782
CP01453133
CP00073758
CP35886715
CP03426561
CP17457458
CP00312466
CP00940272
CP01778907
CP03044119
CP01100815
CP01169132
CP39151571

ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE
SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
JOHER, MAIDI

GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, JUAN CARLOS
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
JAGERBRAND, LEIF

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL
VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
CABRERA MONZON, JUAN
NETTEBROCK , FRANK

CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

CABRERA GIL, CARLOS

ETCHEBARNE MACKENZIE, TOMAS ANDRES
QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
CABALLERO LEON, FERNANDO
GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
GONZALEZ ERIKSSON, FERNANDO
MALCOLM POCH, ANA

MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO

LTI LITMZLLLLLLLCLLKLLLKLKLCKLKLCELLLLELEL(LELLL

9,1
9,4
1,5
3,3
0,3
8,7
9,3
8,4
0,7
0,8
7,7
3,1
-2,6
8,9
4,2
8,4
7,1
5,0
8,1
6,0
51
9,2
-2,6
9,2
8,2
4,8
3,5
2,6
9,3
0,6
6,2

LTIt T O

88
87
78
78
74
72
72
72
71
66
66
66
65
61
58
57
54
51
41
41
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35

39
39

25

37

36

24 32 31

32

33

36

27
27

36

38

33

29
27

37

36

34
32
31
31

22

38

35

33

37
37

35
35

55

41
41

40

36

41
41
38
38

36



53
54

56

58

60
61

CP03995824
CP03798960
CP01133048
CP01386387
CP26912993
CP01411302
CP03485289
CP01126479
CP01069626
CP17128601

GUNDERSEN , ARE

MARTIN, GREG JOHN

JAEN BONNY, JAVIER

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

REY ACAL, MARCOS

DOMINGUEZ BRUQUETAS, JUAN CARLOS
BIONDO, GIUSEPPE

ROMAN BARBERO, FRANCISCO

SUAREZ FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER

COTELLA GUARROCHENA, LUCIO

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia

CP03925583
CP35239398
CP03398913
CP03955835
CP29922533
CP03390057
CP07972007
CP00056648
CP39494587
CP01432400
CP17940671
CP03434979
CP01296967
CP17748521
CP39810063
CP39370873
CP39986680

Nombre

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

ROSSI, GIORGIO

ILIEV, IVAN

ROSSI, MASSIMO

HUNGER , KARSTEN

LU WANG, HUACHENG

PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
CHOI MELIAN, SONG

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL

JEON , WON-SUK

GARCIA MINGUELL, CARLOS
MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO

L (LKL

ETTITMLTTMZLLELLEELCLCLELLELELELEEYR
x
o

5,7
4,8
4,7
-1,6
4,3
3,8
9,4
6,6
8,4
9,2

Hcp
10,0
11,2
17,9
14,2
17,8
16,9
18,3
14,3
11,5
16,7
12,1
17,6
16,7
11,9
15,8
18,0
16,0

S

wonng <L

32
32
31
31
30
30
28
25
25

32
32
31
31

30

25
25

33

30

28

Nivel Total J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 )6

S
S
S
M
S
S
S
S
M
S
M
S
M
S

M
S
S

224
208
204
204
172
171
161
151
145
138
135
132
120
119
110
105
97

38 33 34 40
41 34 29 31
33 31 26 36
37 33 31 28
37 31 29
37 35 32 26
35 28 34 37

26 31 31
43 33 32
37 34 33

33 28
34 36
40 40

29 28 25
32
39 34
32 30

33
33
38
34
34

27
30

34
30

37
32
32
35

46
40
40
41
41
41

33
37
34
40
32
40

46



18
19
20

27
28
29
30

32

34
35

37
38

41
42

45
46

CP29449860
CP03448902
CP29396404
CP00977127
CP01759935
CP35444044
CP03406732
CP03994407
CP01900700
CP01327972
CP01326234
1013657857
VB13366340
CP01391370
CP01391369
CP01818196
CP29383313
CP01982108
CP26892224
CP03325207
CP01943618
CP00050153
CP29396403
CP01945397
CP17090802
CP01412367
CP01412366
CP01768294
CP01343407
XX0004711X
CP26348770

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

BRANDT, FRANK

VARELA MAXIMINO, BERTOA

VIDAL BETT, MARIANO

TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

SUKHNI, SAMIR

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE
SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO

MONZON PULIDO, PEDRO

TAYLOR, NEIL

ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA
LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO

DONADIOS DE LA DONADIOS DE LA FUENTE, MlI

CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES, JAIME
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA, OCTAVIO

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO

LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA, JUAN
GONZALEZ POCH, DANIEL

LITTLE, MARTIN

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO

LML LLLLLLLLLZILITMTZLLLLLLLKLL(LKLLL

13,4 S
13,2 S
17,2 S
12,9
8,9

16,0
17,3
16,8
10,6
11,6
14,8
11,2
10,8
15,1
17,2
10,6
17,3
14,4
11,4
18,3
17,2
13,6
14,0
15,1
9,5

17,8
17,1
11,4
12,6
14,2
14,1 S

93
92
87
87
83
83
83
80
80
80
77
75
74
73
73
72
72
70
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
65
65
65
64
63
63

41
40

33
33

32

38

33
33

31 30
29
29 31

28 27

23

24 26

37

40

34
34

28
31

34

32 32
35
28 35

32

27

28
27
30

34

30

36

28

27

41

33

39

35

38
38

39
28
32

32

29

36

39

40
40
40

40

40

38

41

36

39

29

32

32
36



49
50
51
52
53
54

57

62
63

67
68

70

71

74

77

CP03210454
SUE-000000
CP01982244
CP29340192
CP17205868
CP03404566
CP01262433
CP01139140
CP29971211
CP01265928
CP01497970
CP01986561
CP01134935
CP01920844
CP17889306
CP26764893
CP35340389
CP03997122
CP17382127
CP01391367
CP29429112
CP26344829
CP17318011
CP01974104

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
HENNING, JOHANSEN

VEZA PEREZ, JAVIER

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL
MESEGUER RIQUELME, MARIA ANGELES
DE BETHENCOURT GALLEGO, JUAN LUIS
DUQUE DE LARA, MANUEL FERNANDO
CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR

ZAPPALA , GIORGIO

NAVARRO MESA, SOFIA

RAMOS VALENCIA, PAULINO
DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE
GONZALEZ BARSH, FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
ALONSO LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN

MEDINA EUGENIO, JOSE MANUEL
MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO

BARBER, WILLIAM

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL
PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ZACARIAS
BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL

CMO04153661 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

CP00614609
CP01163350
CP03923122
LV57913501
CP09413126
CP01910098

ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO

OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI

ZHANG , KANGCHANG

ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE

MAGNEE CROUQUET, FRANCOIS
SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLCKLLLLLITLELLLTL(L(LE(LL

14,6
17,9
14,4
14,0
15,3
16,9
14,7
16,3
9,7

10,0
12,5
14,9
12,5
12,7
17,3
12,6
16,2
15,0
17,7
12,0
10,0
15,2
17,3
14,9
9,7

9,5

12,6
12,1
11,3
15,9
13,5

S

63
60
59
56
44
43
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32

33

40

38

37
36

34
34

30
33 27

32 27
31 25

39

35
34

33
33
33
32
32

44
43
41
41
41
40
40
40
40

38
38
38

36



79

82

83

85

92

95

98
99

101
102
103
104
105

CP01978172
CP29800786
CP01076091
GC61916369
CP26057808
CP26980991
CP29069623
CP26960594
CP26962391
CP39423734
CP03908685
CP26884190
CP01383669
CP26472323
CP03391377
CP01922641
CP18401189
CP01950731
CP01788999
CP35948203
CP26466087
CP01109576
CP03375916
CP39400934
CP35421825
CP39964238
CP35170421

DUMBADZE , TEONA

LADISLAV , NEMETH

MOLINA IGLESIAS, FRANCISCO
CAAMARNO CASTRO, JOSE MANUEL
JEONG LEE, MOU SEOP

BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO

LIM SUN, DAE SOO

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, FERNANDO

TRUJUEQUE DEL POZO, IVAN
BENEYTO NARANIJO, CARLOS
MORAN RIVERO, LUIS

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL
NARANJO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
FUSETTI, GIANCARLO

ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER
ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ ARMAS, ANGEL

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA

Pos

Licencia

Nombre

14,9
15,6
16,0
12,1
15,6
16,8
17,5
17,0
17,6
15,6
9,6

15,0
10,0
11,1
13,0
13,9
16,4
15,0
14,0
17,1
17,1
14,3
18,3
16,9
15,8
13,0
18,4

LTLLLLLTMLLLLLLLLILLLITLLLSELSELLL(LL L

Sexo Hcp

31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
22
19
17
16

Nivel Total J1

31

29

28
28
28
28
27
27

26
26
26
25
24

19
17
16

31
31
30
29

28
28

27

24
22

28

12 13 J4 )5 16
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13
14
15

17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26

28
29

31

CP00945530
CP03348742
CP03933948
CP01430546
CP03277281
CP39728333
CP03801542
CP39722467
CP29404577
CP01756177
CP01456916
CP39497998
CP01320314
CP39421833
CP26979274
CP03445862
CP03102071
VB04732871
CP17371667
CP26489312
VB04155135
CP17942863
CP39455939
CP26962240
CP03940560
CP01746469
CP26997872
CP39321514
CP03764961
CP03434649
CP39460519

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL
GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA
LUDTKE, EVELIN

ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

STADNIK, RENATA

PEREZ TORRES, M2 MATILDE
BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER
HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
SIU CHU YUN,TAK

REINHARD, WANDA

SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA
FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN
VALLEJO MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
LUCA, PIETRO

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
ROMERO COVO, JOSE LUIS
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

LTI TTTLLILLIIIITTTLTMTLL LTS L

22,7
21,1
21,9
24,7
21,7
23,2
21,7
20,8
26,2
25,9
22,3
20,6
19,4
20,7
25,5
20,5
20,7
26,5
23,5
36,9
20,2
21,3
21,5
25,8
24,9
20,9
29,0
19,4
22,2
25,6
22,3

232
214
193
178
163
144
133
129
128
128
127
127
123
118
112
112
105
101
97
97
90
89
88
87
81
80
80
75
74
74
72

38
33
35
36
39
32

34

40

41
31

24

31

39

36

35
37
31

30
28
35
39
30

30
39

19

30
26
26
28
27

35

34
34
30
38
34
34
31
35
32
30
25
31
43
22

30
37
35
27
20
29
26
27
31
30

35
38
31
35
26
37
42

34
35
36

31

21

34
33

28
33
35
30
23
22
24
36
39

44
32
28
33
35
41
26
30
34
29
28
30

35
32

27
32

33

26

31

46
40
38
36
29
34

34

40

30

41

37
34

30

43
36



32
33

35
36

38
39
40
41
42

44

45

48

49

51

52

55

57

58
59

62

CP29406200
CP26476678
CP03376623
CP01643975
CP17367922
CP03241443
CP03415606
CP01075841
CP39073961
CP01952018
CP03084049
CP26193214
CP01456915
CP29772874
CP03813581
CP18403336
CP00482036
CP35914551
CP26489309
CP39478608
CP01909301
CP26981398
CP26744088
CP01981405
CP39098832
CP26001518
CP39431842
CP26440712
CP26963016
7707450217
CP01266310

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

RAVELO, LYDIA

HENDRIKS, NEIL

GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO
PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SARMIENTO SANCHEZ, SAMUEL
MONIZ JULIA, RAFAEL

GARCIA FERRER, M2 ANGELES
GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
SCHROEDER , RAIMUND ERNST
MARRERO SUAREZ, ISIDRO OLIVER
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
KREMMLING , ANKE
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

ARTILES SANJUAN, HUGO

VAN DER FELTZ , FRANK

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
LLINAS TORRES, JORGE
BRUQUETAS CASTRO, OLGA
SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS
CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR
CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA
CANTERO FABER, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
FIGUEROA GARCIA, DIEGO
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER
GARCIA MONTANER, LUCAS
PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES
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23,1 S
25,7 S
27,0
20,5
18,8
23,0
23,5
27,1
38,9
23,3
31,8
19,8
24,3
27,4
18,8
22,0
19,3
24,2
36,3
30,9
26,3
26,3
27,9
22,8
27,3
27,0
28,1
19,1
22,7
21,8
24,7 S

71
70
70
69
68
68
67
66
63
60
59
59
58
55
55
55
54
53
53
52
50
50
50
47
47
46
45
42
42
42
41

31
36

26

24

24

36
24

29

21

25
30
26
29
26

22
26

27

21

23
29

32

12

32

26

20

30
17
34

29

29

27

26
25
23

24

35

39
38
36
13

34

26

24

25

29

55
30

29
30

24

24

46

42

42

42
41



67

70

72
73

79

81

84

87

91

CP01744505
CP01064374
CP35966493
CP26511815
CP17771512
CP35096219
CP26470338
CP00945163
CP01982986
GC61913349
CP26797206
CP35423738
8845302218
CP26981803
CP00891379
CP00891422
CP07419851

AMD748669(JELVEZ SERRA, JULIO CESAR

CP01402835
CP01166821
CP39097973
CP01074354
CP03278133
CP01941014
CP03494446
CP26058280
CP26169852
CP03806525
CP03443087
CP01376630
CP03904354

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX

VAN DE WALLE RODRIGUEZ, MERCEDES
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION
DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO
MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
TRUJILLO LOPEZ, ERNESTO
MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO

DE TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
COBAS TUNEZ, CARLOS

CHANG GARCIA, ADAL
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE

SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA

MENDEZ BENITEZ, IGNACIO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN

LEY FLORIT, MARIA DEL CARMEN
SERNA BARRERA, MARIA LUISA
REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA

RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE
GOEDECKE, LUTZ

ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, FRANCISCO JAVII
DE LA LLAVE CADAHIA, JAVIER
KIM, GI HYEON

SUAREZ CABALLERO, IGNACIO
PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE

XIA SHEN, HAI WEN

MARTIN MATILLA, CARMEN
PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
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23,4 S
23,3
27,4
20,6
19,7
24,0
34,0
20,2
25,4
29,8
36,0
25,0
26,8
27,0
24,6
25,3
24,8
23,8
26,6
19,9
42,8
24,2
26,3
22,0
28,0
18,8
20,4
20,0
26,5
29,3
22,5 S

41
41
41
41
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31

39

36
36
36

32
31
31

20
41
23 16

18

38

17

36

35

19 15

31

21

19

33

21

37

35
34
34

33

32
32

41
41

38

36

33

32



97

101

112

117

123

CP26884191
CP26935153
CP17988545
CP39437348
CP26982643
CP26449015
CP01510852
CP17369028
CP35431633
CP35320069
CP35807566
CP01262290
8845299982
XX0002630X
CP39975557
CP03924084
CP17340386
CP17390919
CP26001514
CP39082129
CP03982556
CP00498893
CP29806541
CP00931293
CP07949062
CP35470596
CP26322416

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

SABIRON MARIANA, AITOR
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
VILAR ALVAREZ, CELESTINO JAVIER
BLANCO ACOSTA, FRANCISCO

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO
CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL

JURADO POVEDANO, JOSE ANTONIO
ALVAREZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO
MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS
FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE AGUSTIN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

LOPEZ PENATE, JOSE BALTASAR
LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, JULIAN

PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION
RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
LIND, HENRIK

TERRE GARCIA ORTEGA, JOSE PEDRO
DIETZ, SABINE

VEGA RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN

CM15352756 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

CP00469869
CP03924082
CP39980115

ALEMAN PEREZ, JAVIER
BURRI, DORIS
GO GALVAN, REGINAPAZ
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18,7
25,2
19,3
28,1
27,0
30,6
29,1
20,9
23,4
28,7
25,3
20,2
21,4
22,1
23,0
19,8
22,1
18,5
54,0
38,7
27,3
22,1
28,0
25,7
19,7
30,7
23,6
32,2
54,0
22,1
39,1

31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26

29
29
28

27
27
27
27

31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

20 8
28
28
28
27
27

26
26



CP01382260 VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA F 30,0
CP35237418 I1ZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS M 20,5
127 CP26171935 REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 23,6
CP26800745 BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION F 27,1
129 CP35417861 MATEO CAZORLA, JOSE MIGUEL M 329
CP01315946 DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, M2 GABRIELA F 30,9
CP00970980 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS M 235
132 CP39981843 JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA F 19,5
133 CP26909873 GARCIA BENITEZ, SONIA MARIA F 31,3
CP01262406 LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA F 23,1
CP01262407 SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO M 32,0
CP39975272 RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J. M 275
137 CP03378751 MATELUNA CARRENO, LAWRENCE M 28,0
CP26001509 TORRES CABRERA, GINES CRISTIAN M 33,0
139 CP03492109 VILLALOBOS DIAZ, CARLOS M 47,0
140 CP35423739 FELIPE MELIAN, LUIS MANUEL M 304
141 CP0O1791755 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUADALL F 30,7
142 CP26946521 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS M 18,8
143 CP39992117 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA CARMEN F 39,9
144 CP39950874 GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX M 20,6



